TECHNICAL DRAWING Model & Size	 CRI        Kelvins	 Watts	   LED Lumens	 Delivered
NOTES:
PART# DATE:
FEATURES
LOCATION:
WEATHER RESISTANT POWDER
COATING: DAYLIGHT SENSOR:
FINISHES:
DIMMABLE:
5-YEAR WARRANTY:
LIGHT SOURCE:
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR TEMPERATURE (K):
WATTAGE (W):
VOLTAGE (V):
CRI:
DIMMING:
FINISHES:
PRODUCT DIMENSION:   D:	             L:	 W:	            H:
RATED LIFE (Y):
CONSTRUCTION:
MOUNTING:
CERTIFICATIONS
S
TA
M
P
Artika reserves the right to modify its products from time to time as part of our continuous improvement program.
PRODUCT:
DESCRIPTION
	Height:
	Width: 2.24"
	Length:
	Image22_af_image:
	Image21_af_image:
	Text18: ETL, Energy Star, JA8 Title 24
	Text17:
	Text16: STEEL,FROSTED PLASTIC
	Text15: 50,000 HOURS
	depth: 13.7"
	Text13: WHITE
	Text12: ELV (100%-20%)
	Text11: 90
	Text10: 120 V
	Text9: 22 W
	Text8: 3000 K
	Text7: INTEGRATED LED
	Text6: YES
	Text5: YES
	Text4: WHITE
	Text3: N/A
	Text2: N/A
	Text1: DAMP
	Artika reserves the right to modify its products from time to time as part of our continuous improvement program:
	DeliveredRow1: 1700lm
	LED LumensRow1:
	WattsRow1: 22
	KelvinsRow1: 3000
	CRIRow1: 90
	Model  SizeRow1: 13FM-ST-WH-2PK
	PRODUCTRow1:
	DATE: 2023
	PROJECT: 13FM-ST-WH-2PK
	PRODUCT: Stellio LED Flush Mount 13in White 2Pack